
 

DIARY DATES FOR AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 

Tuesday 5th September - Children return to school “We Love Reading” week  

Tuesday 5
th
 September – St Teresa Feast Day 

Friday 8
th
 September – children can bring in their favourite book to share 

Monday 18
th
 September - Book Fair after school each night (in the hall) 

Friday 22nd September—Year 2 Trip to Port Sunlight 

Monday 25th September -Celebrating Cafod “Little Way Week” (more info to follow) 

Wednesday 27th September - Mission Day: Our School Values 

Friday 29
th
 September – Own Clothes Day & donations for Harvest collection 

Wednesday 4
th
 October - Mission Day: St Nicholas (Miss Owen) Class Assembly (Harvest) 9.00am 

Wednesday 4th October – St Francis Feast Day 

Tuesday 10
th
 October – Parents’ Evening (3.30pm – 6.00pm) 

Wednesday 11
th
 October – Parents’ Evening (3.30pm – 6.00pm) 

Wednesday 11
th
 October - Mission Day: Loving, Learning & Laughter together with God 

Thursday 12th October - F2 Curriculum Meetings with Stay & Play (9am & 2pm) 

Tuesday 17
th
 October – Year 2 Mass in church (9.15am) 

Wednesday 18th October—Mission Day: St Luke the Physician 

Thursday 19th October - Pre School Curriculum Meetings with Stay & Play (9am & 2pm) 

Friday 20th  October – Finish for Half Term 

 

HALF TERM: Monday 23
rd
 October – Friday 27

th
 October 

 

Monday 30th October – Children return to school  

Wednesday 1st November - Halloween Discos (All children) 

Thursday 2nd November – F2 Phonics & Reading Workshops (9am & 2pm) 

Tuesday 8th November - Online Safety Session for Parents/Carers (2pm) 

Thursday 9th  November – Flu Vaccinations 

Monday 13
th
 November – Anti Bullying Week “Make a noise about bullying) 

Wednesday 15
th
 November - Mission Day:  Make a Noise About Bullying” Kindness Day - St Nicholas 

(Mr Muskett) Assembly ((9am)  

Friday 17th November - Odd Socks Day-celebrating what makes us all unique for Anti Bullying 

Week 

Friday 24
th
 November – Own Clothes Day – Raffle Prizes for Christmas Raffles 

Thursday 30
th
 November – St Andrew Feast Day 

Sunday 3rd December (ADVENT SUNDAY) 

Wednesday 6
th
 December – Christmas Dinner in school  

Monday 11
th
 December  - Pre School Christmas Play (9.45am & 1.45pm) 

Tuesday 12
th
 December - Y1 Christmas Play (9.45am & 1.45pm) 

Wednesday 13
th
 December - F2 Christmas Play (9.45am & 1.45pm) 

Thursday 14
th
 December- Y2 Carol Service (9.45am & 1.45pm) 

Friday 15
th
 December - Christmas Jumper Day & Colouring Competition (£2) & Mission Day: St 

John the Evangelist  

Monday 18
th
 December - Christmas Discos (all children) 

Tuesday 19th December - Year 1 & Year 2 Mass in church  

Wednesday 20th December - Christmas Party Day (Own Clothes) 

Thursday 21st December – Finish for Christmas Holiday  

 

Monday 8
h
 January - Children return to school (8.45am) 

 

Please note dates may be subject to changes although we will try our best to keep to this sched-

ule. Keep a check on the website for up to the minute events/dates 


